Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/16/2022

3/16/2022
3/16/2022

3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022

3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022

3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022

3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022

3/16/2022
3/16/2022

RMP22-002068
RMP22-002069
RMP22-002070

RMP22-002071

RMP22-002073

RMP22-002074

RMP22-002075

RMP22-002076

RMP22-002078

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3301 CAMPBELL ST

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

4015 ALGONQUIN RD
2905 MEADOW DR

APPROX LOC:2601
SCHOOL DR

1470 GOLF RD

4606 THORNTREE LN
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
WILKE/KIRCH

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
2214 ALGON

3441 RICHNEE LN

APPROX LOC:2901
CENTRAL RD

3000 CENTRAL RD
1401 ROHLWING RD
2901 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3135 TOWN
SQUARE DR

3207 CENTRAL RD
3701 ALGONQUIN RD

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

3601 ALGONQUIN RD
2304 JAY

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
NARCOTICS

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRESPASSING

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

3/17/2022 7:06:09 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
3/16/2022 RMP22-002079 APPROX LOC: S NEW TRAFFIC STOP
WILKE RD
3/16/2022 5200 NEWPORT DR 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2022 RMP22-002080 APPROX LOC: 2100 TRAFFIC STOP
ROHLWING RD
3/16/2022 RMP22-002081 APPROX LOC: W TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
3/16/2022 RMP22-002082 QUEN/HIGH TRAFFIC STOP
3/16/2022 RMP22-002083 3208 KIRCHOFF RD STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/16/2022 APPROX LOC:1941 WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
3/16/2022 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
3/16/2022 RMP22-002084 3005 KIRCHOFF RD CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2022 RMP22-002085 S NEW WILKE RD / W CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ALGONQUIN RD
3/16/2022 RMP22-002086 APPROX LOC: 4106 JAY TRAFFIC STOP

LN
3/16/2022 RMP22-002087 APPROX LOC: 5031 PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
WEBER DR
3/16/2022 RMP22-002088 2400 GOLF RD PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/16/2022 1901 GOLF RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

3/16/2022 RMP22-002090 GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/16/2022 RMP22-002089 PLUMTREE/OLD PLUM TRAFFIC STOP

3/16/2022 RMP22-002091 APPROX LOC: 990 W TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
3/16/2022 2831 NORTHAMPTON DR ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
3/16/2022 RMP22-002092 APPROX LOC: 2101 PLUM TRAFFIC STOP
GROVE RD
3/16/2022 RMP22-002093 APPROX LOC: W TRAFFIC STOP
FRONTAGE RD
3/16/2022 RMP22-002094 4983 WEBER DR LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE REPORT WITH NO ARREST

3/17/2022 7:06:09 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/16/2022

3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022

3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022

3/16/2022
3/16/2022
3/16/2022

RMP22-002095

RMP22-002096
RMP22-002097
RMP22-002098

RMP22-002099

RMP22-002100

RMP22-002101
RMP22-002102

APPROX LOC: 1432 GOLF
RD

4736 ARBOR DR
APPROX LOC: RAMP

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

4518 KINGS WALK DR
3286 KIRCHOFF RD
APPROX LOC: RAMP

4202 EAST FRONTAGE RD

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

4726 ARBOR DR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
4736 ARBOR DR

TRAFFIC STOP

DOMESTIC
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE

WIRELESS 911 INFO
TRAFFIC STOP

CODE 2

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
LOUD MUSIC
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

3/17/2022 7:06:09 AM



