



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/16/2022	RMP22-002068	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2022	RMP22-002069	3301 CAMPBELL ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2022	RMP22-002070	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR	NARCOTICS	REPORT WITH ARREST
3/16/2022		4015 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2022	RMP22-002071	2905 MEADOW DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/16/2022		APPROX LOC:2601 SCHOOL DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2022	RMP22-002073	1470 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2022		4606 THORNTREE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/16/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2022	RMP22-002074	WILKE/KIRCH	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/16/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/16/2022	RMP22-002075	2214 ALGON	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2022		3441 RICHNEE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/16/2022		APPROX LOC:2901 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2022		3000 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2022	RMP22-002076	2901 CENTRAL RD	TRESPASSING	
3/16/2022		APPROX LOC:3135 TOWN SQUARE DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2022		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2022		3601 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2022	RMP22-002078	2304 JAY	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/16/2022	RMP22-002079	APPROX LOC: S NEW WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/16/2022		5200 NEWPORT DR	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2022	RMP22-002080	APPROX LOC: 2100 ROHLWING RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/16/2022	RMP22-002081	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/16/2022	RMP22-002082	QUEN/HIGH	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/16/2022	RMP22-002083	3208 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/16/2022		APPROX LOC:1941 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2022	RMP22-002084	3005 KIRCHOFF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2022	RMP22-002085	S NEW WILKE RD / W ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2022	RMP22-002086	APPROX LOC: 4106 JAY LN	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/16/2022	RMP22-002087	APPROX LOC: 5031 WEBER DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/16/2022	RMP22-002088	2400 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/16/2022		1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2022	RMP22-002090	GOLF RD / NEW WILKE RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/16/2022	RMP22-002089	PLUMTREE/OLD PLUM	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/16/2022	RMP22-002091	APPROX LOC: 990 W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/16/2022		2831 NORTHAMPTON DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
3/16/2022	RMP22-002092	APPROX LOC: 2101 PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/16/2022	RMP22-002093	APPROX LOC: W FRONTAGE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/16/2022	RMP22-002094	4983 WEBER DR	LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/16/2022	RMP22-002095	APPROX LOC: 1432 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/16/2022	RMP22-002096	4736 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/16/2022	RMP22-002097	APPROX LOC: RAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/16/2022	RMP22-002098	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/16/2022	RMP22-002099	4518 KINGS WALK DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2022		3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2022	RMP22-002100	APPROX LOC: RAMP	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/16/2022		4202 EAST FRONTAGE RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2022		4726 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
3/16/2022	RMP22-002101	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	LOUD MUSIC	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/16/2022	RMP22-002102	4736 ARBOR DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST